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Questions

Which is the longest river of the world?

Which of the following is the icy continent?

When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced?

Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar issued Hamdard Urdu newspaper in

Where is Red Square situated?

Which is the highest mountain peak of the world?

The first unclear power plant was set up in Karachi in

Who is the only person to win the two unshared Noble Prize for peace and Chemistry?

Michelangelo was famous artist and painter of

What is the (area wise) rank of Pakistan aming the world's largest countries?

Answers Choice
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Lena
Niger
Congo

. Nile river&nbsp;

Greenland

. Antarctica
. Australia

none of these

. 14 August 1973

. 10th &nbsp;April 1973
. 10th March 1973

. 10 August 1973

1913
1914
1911
1916

Kashmir
Moscow
China
New York

Mount Everest&nbsp;
K2

Nanga Parbat

none of these

1971
1970
1972
1973

Bertrand Russel
Romain Rolland
Erns Ludwing

. Dr.Linus Pauling

Spain

ltaly
Netherlands
France

33th
34th
35th
36th



