

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is the longest river of the world?	A. Lena B. Niger C. Congo D. Nile river
2	Which of the following is the icy continent?	A. Greenland B. Antarctica C. Australia D. none of these
3	When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced?	A. 14 August 1973 B. 10th April 1973 C. 10th March 1973 D. 10 August 1973
4	Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar issued Hamdard Urdu newspaper in	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1911 D. 1916
5	Where is Red Square situated?	A. Kashmir B. Moscow C. China D. New York
6	Which is the highest mountain peak of the world?	A. Mount Everest B. K2 C. Nanga Parbat D. none of these
7	The first unclear power plant was set up in Karachi in	A. 1971 B. 1970 C. 1972 D. 1973
8	Who is the only person to win the two unshared Noble Prize for peace and Chemistry?	A. Bertrand Russel B. Romain Rolland C. Erns Ludwing D. Dr.Linus Pauling
9	Michelangelo was famous artist and painter of	A. Spain B. Italy C. Netherlands D. France
10	What is the (area wise) rank of Pakistan aming the world's largest countries?	A. 33th B. 34th C. 35th D. 36th